
Løb Forv.start Løb Antal SvømHeat Tid Heat Tid Løb Sum Baner
17 13.00 100 Fri Damer 38 7 2,5 17,5 17,5
18 13.17 100 Fri Herrer 32 6 2,5 15 32,5
19 13.32 50 Ryg Damer 34 6 1,5 9 41,5
20 13.41 50 Ryg Herrer 18 3 1,5 4,5 46

13.46 Præmie Løb 13-16 1 1 12 12 58
21 13.58 100 Fly Damer 7 2 2,5 5 63
22 14.03 100 Fly Herrer 8 2 2,5 5 68
23 14.08 400 Fri Damer 6 1 7 7 75
24 14.15 400 Fri Herrer 3 1 7 7 82

14.22 Præmie Løb 17-20 1 1 12 12 94
25 14.34 100 Bryst Damer 16 3 3 9 103
26 14.43 100 Bryst Herrer 16 3 3 9 112
27 14.52 200 Ryg Damer 12 2 4,5 9 121
28 15.01 200 Ryg Herrer 3 1 4,5 4,5 125,5

15.06 Præmie Løb 21-24 1 1 12 12 137,5
29 15.18 50 Fri Damer 36 6 1,5 9 146,5
30 15.27 50 Fri Herrer 25 5 1,5 7,5 154
31 15.34 200 IM Damer 25 5 4 20 174
32 15.54 200 IM Herrer 13 3 4 12 186

16.06 Præmie Løb 27-30 1 1 12 12 198
33 16.20 25 Under vand Damer 27 5 1 5 203
34 16.23 25 Under Vand Herrer 14 3 1 3 206

16.26 Præmie Løb 31-32 1 1 6 6 212 Timer 3
16.32 Slut Min 32


